
715-835-4100
2295 Brackett Avenue
Eau Claire, WI 54701

Dine-in

Take-out
Delivery*

MANCINO’S HISTORY

MANCINO’S BAKERY
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www.mancinoseauclaire.com
Join our Loyalty Program & Birthday Club!

Order Online

*$20 Minimum applies for deliveries

The term “Grinder” can be traced back to the East 
Coast where, during WWI, Italian immigrants set 
up sandwich shops close to the shipyards. Their 
freshly baked Italian rolls were filled with generous 
amounts of meats and cheeses and were then 
baked and garnished with lettuce and tomato. 

These super-sized sandwiches were a favorite of 
the hard working men who ground rivets off the 
metal warships. The friendly shop owners referred 
to the men as “grinders”, and the ever popular 
sandwiches also came to be known as grinders. 

Mancino’s Grinders & Pizza of Eau Claire is locally 
owned and operated. Our Family purchased the
recipes from the Mancino’s family and uniquely
refined the concept. There are a grand total of 70
independent Mancino’s restaurants across the 
Midwest that operate from these same recipes.
Our goal is to impress each customer with our 
delicious made-from-scratch food, our quick 
service and our friendly staff. We appreciate 
your patronage and continued support since 1997.

Mancino’s Grinder Bread is Rolled out by hand
& Baked from Scratch daily! Our Grinder Bread,
Pizza Crusts, Bread Sticks and Pretzel Bites
are all made on-site!

While most of Eau Claire is still sleeping, our 
Bakers are filling the Hobart Mixer Bowl with fresh 
flour and the ingredients from our 100 year old 
bread recipe. Our Unique Grinder Bread is mixed, 
cut, weighed, rolled into dough balls, hand rolled
to Grinder length “snakes”, panned, scored, proofed, 
baked and sliced fresh daily. 

If we took all the Grinder Bread that we have rolled 
out by hand in the first 25 years of Mancino’s, and 
we lined them up from end-to-end, the grinder buns 
would stretch from Eau Claire to New York City.

All Our Meats and Veggies are also sliced fresh 
daily by our Mancino’s crew.

BEVERAGES
Bottled Tea

  

2.89

Milk (White/Chocolate)

  

 2.19

          

20oz Bottled Soda

 

2.89

 

Bottled Water

 

1.69
12oz Can Soda

 

             1.69
Apple Juice              1.69
Kid’s Fountain Drink              1.69

PARTY & CATERING OPTIONS

 

 

Grinder Party Boxes

 

Party Pastas

 

 

Party Salads
Cookie trays

All prices and menu items are subject to change.

 

KID’S MEALS
Served w/ kid’s soda, milk, or juice & fruit or treat

   

  (Recommended for 10 & under)

Kid’s Grinders

 

(lettuce, tomato & mayo upon request)

Add additional toppings or substitutions for $1.09 each

Ham, Turkey, Pizza Grinder or Grilled Cheese 

  
   

Kid’s Baked Spaghetti 

 

Marinara sauce, cheese & seasoning with garlic bread 

Updated Feb 2024

 

Kid’s Personal Cheese Pizza

 

Must be 21 or older

Party Room Available
call to reserve!

Advanced notice recommended 
*Trip charge may apply

We DELIVER throughout the Chippewa Valley

Ask management for details

Fountain Drink

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Bottled Beer
Canned Beer

Draft Beer
Hard Seltzers

2.79

5.79

6.19

6.19

Sunday: 10:30am-8pm
Monday: 10:30am-8pm
Tuesday: CLOSED
Wednesday: 10:30am-8pm
Thursday: 10:30am-8pm
Friday: 10:30am-8pm
Saturday: 10:30am-8pm

BUSINESS HOURS



The Gobbler 7.29 / 8.99 / 16.49
Turkey, bacon, ranch, mozzarella & cheddar cheeses, lettuce, 
tomatoes & mayo
French Dip 7.29 / 8.99 / 16.49
Tender roast beef, mozzarella & au jus for dipping

Chicago Steak

                                          

7.79 / 9.49 / 17.49
Thinly sliced rib-eye steak, mushrooms, onions, mozzarella & garlic butter

Third / Half / Whole Third / Half / Whole

Pizza Grinder                                5.59 / 7.29 / 12.99
Pepperoni, Mancino’s homemade pizza sauce & mozzarella

5.59 / 7.29 / 12.99Veggie                                       
Loaded with mushrooms, fresh sliced green peppers, onions, black olives, 
mozzarella & cheddar cheeses, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 

6.59 / 8.29 / 14.99The Club                                    
Ham, turkey, bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

                     

5.59 / 7.29 / 12.99Ham & Cheese
Ham, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 

6.59 / 8.29 / 14.99Turkey         
Turkey, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 

6.59 / 8.29 / 14.99B.L.T.                                         
Crispy bacon strips, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

         
 

                                   

Lumberjack 6.59 / 8.29 / 14.99
Tender roast beef, ham, turkey, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

        

                                    

6.59 / 8.29 / 14.99Crab  
Crab with mayo, onions, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 

7.29 / 8.99 / 16.49Cajun Crab  
Crab, onions, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes, cajun seasoning & garlic butter 
Roast Beef                                   
Tender roast beef, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 

7.29 / 8.99 / 16.496.59 / 8.29 / 14.99Tuna      
Tuna with mayo, onions, mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

        

Taco Grinder                                6.99 / 8.59 / 15.49
Taco meat, tortilla chips, onions, mozzarella & cheddar cheeses,  
salsa, black olives, lettuce & tomatoes

          

                                                                          Meatball 6.99 / 8.59 / 15.49
Italian meatballs, marinara sauce, mozzarella, onions, 
green peppers & banana peppers 

                                                         

 
            

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

                                    Deluxe!                                      

8” /  12”  / 16”
Mancino’s Pride                         9.49 / 18.79 / 24.99
Pepperoni, ham, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers, 
onions, black olives & mozzarella                                             
Meat Supreme A Meat Lovers Dream!

Add Salami for extra flavor!

Add Cajun to make it spicy!

     9.49 / 18.79 / 24.99
Pepperoni, ham, sausage, ground beef, bacon & mozzarella

             Chicken Bacon Ranch              9.49 / 18.79 / 24.99
Chicken breast fajita strips, bacon, ranch, onions, 
mozzarella & cheddar cheese topped with fresh tomatoes

                 BBQ Chicken                           8.99 / 17.99 / 23.99
Chicken breast fajita strips, BBQ sauce, onions, 
green peppers, mozzarella & cheddar cheese 
Chicken Florentine                          8.99 / 17.99 / 23.99
Chicken breast fajita strips, alfredo sauce, spinach, 
mozzarella & parmesan cheese, topped with our special seasoning                       
Taco Pizza                                  9.49 / 18.79 / 24.99
Taco meat, salsa, crushed tortilla chips, onions, cheddar & mozzarella 
cheese, black olives, topped with tomatoes & lettuce served 
with sides of sour cream & salsa                                      
Bacon Double Cheeseburger  9.49 / 18.79 / 24.99
Ground beef, bacon, onions, fresh tomatoes, pickles, 
mozzarella & cheddar cheese                                                      
Veggie Gourmet Pizza              9.49 / 18.79 / 24.99
Feta cheese, mozzarella cheese, olive oil, mushrooms, black olives, 
onions, green peppers, fresh tomatoes & our special seasoning 
Veggie Pizza Traditional!                              7.99 / 14.79 / 19.49
Fresh mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives,
mozzarella & cheddar cheese           
Tomato Roma                            6.99 / 13.79 / 18.99
Mozzarella cheese, olive oil, fresh tomatoes & our special seasoning  
*Add spinach & feta cheese - Sam’s Favorite! 

TRADITIONAL PIZZAS    MANCINO’S GRINDERS
8” /    12” /   16” 

Cheese
 

5.99   /   12.99  /  15.99

Additional Toppings            
 

1.29   /     2.09  /    2.69

AVAILABLE TOPPINGS

“BUILD YOUR OWN” 

Extra Cheese • Feta Cheese • Pepperoni • Sausage • Bacon
Ground Beef • Ham • Onion • Green Peppers • Fresh Tomatoes
Spinach • Mushrooms • Green Olives • Black Olives • Pineapple

Banana Peppers • Jalapeños • Salami • Meatballs • Chicken

MANCINO’S SIDES   

Breadsticks 

 

6.49
Garlic Cheese Bread

  
Half  3.29 / Whole 5.59

Cup  4.09 / Bowl 6.99

Cup  4.89 / Bowl 7.99

Fries Oven-Baked with our special fry seasoning   2.89

Loaded Fries  w/ bacon, onions & nacho cheese  5.79

Chili Fries  w/ onions, chili & cheddar cheese  5.79

Pretzel Bites 5.99

Side Salad 5.49

Wings  (traditional) plain or tossed in a sauce* 8.99

Chips

  

1.89

Cookie - Chocolate Chip Fresh Baked!

  

1.49

Soup of the Day  

 

  

  

FRESH SALADS  

Choice of Dressings:
 Ranch, Italian, French, Bleu Cheese, 

1000 Island, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Salsa, Sour Cream, Honey Mustard
Additional charge for extra dressings

Dipping sauce choices include:
Nacho cheese, Ranch, Bleu cheese, Pizza sauce, Honey Mustard,

Hot Honey Garlic*, Franks* or BBQ* 

 

Chicken Salad                                       8.99
Chicken breast fajita strips, onions, 
green peppers, tomatoes, cucumbers & cheddar cheese                   

Crab or Tuna Salad                                7.99
Crab or tuna with mayo, onions, cucumbers & tomatoes

Chef Salad                                              8.99
Turkey, ham, salami, tomatoes, onions, 
green peppers, cucumbers & cheddar cheese 
Greek Salad                                            8.99
Onions, green peppers, tomatoes, black 
olives, cucumbers & feta cheese. Served with balsamic vinaigrette

         Taco Salad A favorite!                                              8.99
Taco meat, tomatoes, onions, black olives, tortilla 
chips, cheddar cheese. Served w/ salsa & sour cream

Veggie Salad                                          7.59
Onions, green peppers, tomatoes, black olives, 
carrots, purple cabbage, cucumbers & cheddar cheese                                       

   

 

Gluten-Free Pizza Crust (10”)
Original Udi’s or Cauliflower

 

Additional Toppings            

 

2.09
Specialty            
Cheese            

17.99
12.99

Stromboli 6.99 / 8.59 / 15.49
Italian sausage, marinara sauce, mozzarella, onions, 
green peppers & banana peppers

  

*Gluten-Free* Bread Available! Half (6”) or Whole (12”)
Spice it up with Tasty Flavors.... spicy mustard, yellow mustard, honey mustard, horsey dijon, BBQ sauce, hot honey garlic, 

Franks HOT sauce, ranch dressing, chipotle ranch, cajun seasoning or chipotle seasoning at no additional charge
*Additional charges for Gluten-Free, extra meat, extra cheese, and sides of sauce or dressing may apply

Chili  

Grilled Chicken                            7.29 / 8.99 / 16.49
Chicken breast fajita strips topped with onions, green peppers, mozzarella 
& cheddar cheeses, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo 

 

Steak Delicious! 

                                    

7.79 / 9.49 / 17.49
Thinly sliced rib-eye steak, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, 
mozzarella & cheddar cheeses, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

Veggie Gourmet 7.29 / 8.99 / 16.49
Feta cheese, mozzarella cheese, olive oil, mushrooms, onions, black 
olives, green peppers, fresh tomatoes & our special seasoning     

More veggie flavor!

  7.29 / 8.99 / 16.49Chicken Parmesan
Chicken breast fajita strips, marinara sauce, 
mozzarella & lots of parmesan cheese

6.99 / 8.59 / 15.49Zesty Deli
Ham, pepperoni, salami, onions, green peppers, 
mushrooms, mozzarella and marinara sauce

BBQ Pork
Barbecued pulled pork with mozzarella cheese

6.99 / 8.59 / 15.49

                

The Cordon Bleu
Chicken breast fajita strips, ham, mozzarella & parmesan 
cheeses, alfredo sauce & our own special seasoning

7.29 / 8.99 / 16.49

The Big Man
Italian meatballs, tangy sauce, pickles, onions, mozzarella, lettuce & tomatoes 

7.29 / 8.99 / 16.49

PASTAS  
   All pastas are oven-baked & served w/ garlic bread! 
*Additional charge for veggies, extra meat or extra cheese

Baked Spaghetti Marinara sauce & mozzarella 9.79
Add Italian Sausage or Meatballs for only $1.00  

Baked Fettuccine Alfredo sauce & mozzarella  10.79
Add Chicken or Crab for only $1.00  

Personal / Medium / Large

THE BEST the BEST

 

  

 

                                                        Flavor Train 7.59 / 9.29 / 16.99
Roast beef, horseydijon sauce, pickles, cajun seasoning, 
mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

Cowboy Steak 8.29 / 9.79 / 17.99
Thinly sliced rib-eye steak, bacon bits, onions, jalapenos, 
mozzarella & cheddar cheeses, lettuce, tomatoes & chipotle ranch                     

                   Chicken Bacon Ranch 7.59 / 9.29 / 16.99
Chicken breast fajita strips, bacon, mozzarella & cheddar cheeses, onions, 
lettuce, tomatoes, ranch dressing & mayo

   
                   

The Club Can’t Handle Me

 

7.59 / 9.29 / 16.99
Ham, turkey, bacon, mayo, onions, ranch, jalapeños, mozzarella & cheddar
cheeses, lettuce, tomatoes and cajun seasoning 

Italian Grinder                          6.59 / 8.29 / 14.99      
Ham, sausage, salami, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, 
mozzarella, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo              

“Our Specialty!”

The Reuben 7.59 / 9.29 / 16.99
Tender corned beef, sauerkraut, tangy sauce & mozzarella

“The Best of the Best!”

Made from Scratch!


